Pos

T3
T3

16
T6
16

T10
T10
T10
T10
14
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
128
T28
128
128
128
s3
T33
T35
T35
T35
T35

e

Asia-Pacific
Amateur
Championship

Name

LIN, Yuxin

ZHANG, Andy

YUAN, Yechun

LEE, Min Woo

JIN, Cheng

YU, Chun-an
HILLIER, Daniel
WOOLS-COBB, Shae
MOUNTCASTLE, Kerry
ENDYCOTT, Harrison
CHISNALL, Ryan
HAMAMOTO, Kosuke
VOKE, Nick

HILLIER, Charlie
ONISHI, Kaito
PERRY, Dylan

HADI, Abdul
NAKAJIMA, Keita
MARUYAMA, Sean

NAMUANGRUK, Kammalas
KAEWKANJANA, Sadom

WIJONO, Jonathan
ANSTISS, James
SMYTH, Travis
ZARAGOSA, Rupert
UEKI, Shota

GO, Lloyd Jefferson
HUTSON, Mark
HOWARD, William
BROWN, Luke
LEE, Won-jun

LIU, Yung-hua
WANG, Wei-Hsuan

WINAICHAROENCHAL, Atiruj

THOMAS, Rayhan
SINGH, Priyanshu
SUGIHARA, Taiga

RAMADHAN, Naraajie Emerald
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ToPar
-14
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R1
69
69
74
67
73
73
70
63
69
70
74
72
67
74
76
71
71
72
67
78
74
72
70
70
76
71
67
74
73
77
73
72
69
72
73
74
76
70

New Zealand

R2
67
70
66
68
73
71
73
74
70
71
73
73
72
69
68
69
74
68
72
68
71
70
70
71
70
76
72
74
72
68
74
72
73
74
71
72
72
72

R3
69
67
69
71
67
68
68
71
70
74
67
69
73
72
71
71
73
70
76
69
70
72
72
75
71
72
71
68
71
70
71
71
74
71
73
71
72
70

R4
65
67
68
71
65
67
68
71
71
66
67
67
69
67
68
72
66
74
70
70
70
71
73
70
69
67
76
71
71
72
69
72
72
71
72
72
69
77

Total
270
273
277
277
278
279
279
279
280
281
281
281
281
282
283
283
284
284
285
285
285
285
285
286
286
286
286
287
287
287
287
287
288
288
289
289
289
289



Pos
T39
T39
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T46
T46
T48
T48
T48
T48
152
T52
154
154
56
57
158
T58
T60
T60
62

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

R3
75
74
73
72
75
75
74
71
77
73
71
76
72
75
75
76
80
75
72
75
78
74
75
76

R4
75
68
74
73
71
71
70
75
75
75
74
73
73
74
72
74
70
73
/8
75
72
79
76
84

Name ToPar R1 R2
HSIEH, Ting-wei 6 70 70
HA, Jin-bo 6 75 73
FOO, Gregory 7 74 70
TSUKAMOTO, Gaku 7 73 73
CHEUNG, Matthew 7 73 72
ZHAO, Nathan 7 72 73
CHAN, Tuck Soon 7 77 70
CHOTHIRUNRUNGRUENG, W 8 75 71
WONG, Shuai-ming 8 74 66
SITHU, Hein 9 73 72
CHANDRA, Yashas 9 73 75
YAGUTAH, Almay Rayhan 9 69 75
KHAZANBEIK, Ali 9 74 74
DANN, Charlie 10 74 71
AKBAR, Kevin Caesario 10 74 73
HOSSAIN, Md Akbar 11 74 71
JANG, Seung-bo 11 71 74
BOUAHOM, Thammasack 12 77 71
CHEN, Yi-tong 13 71 76
SANJEEWA, B A 14 75 73
RAZIF, Muhd Afif 14 76 72
OH, Seung-taek 15 71 75
SANDHU, Yuvraj 15 73 75
MEHMOOD, Ghazanfar 24 75 73
CUT (CUT BY TOP 60 PLAYERS + TIES)
SHOU, Joshua 7 77 72
TAMARDI, Tirto 7 79 70
YAP, Jesse 7 79 70
KAUL, Kshitij Naveed 7 75 74
IEREMIA, Denzel 7 76 73
SlI, Ngai 7 74 75
KANAVATHI, Rhaasrikanesh 7 75 74
LOW, Wee Jin 8 74 76
SHOU, Joshua 7 77 72
TAMARDI, Tirto 7 79 70
YAP, Jesse 7 79 70
KAUL, Kshitij Naveed 7 75 74
IEREMIA, Denzel 7 76 73
SlI, Ngai 7 74 75
KANAVATHI, Rhaasrikanesh 7 75 74
LOW, Wee Jin 8 74 76
YE, Wocheng 8 77 73
DORJI, Ugen 8 74 76
TSAI, Kai-Jen 8 77 73
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Total
290
290
291
291
291
291
291
292
292
293
293
293
293
294
294
295
295
296
297
298
298
299
299
308

149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150



Pos
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Name

KIM, Seong-hyeon

OO0, Kyaw Thet
HUSSEIN, Abid

ATTIEH, Khaled

GUAN, Tianlang
TRUONG, Chi Quan

HO, Joshua

SUYASRI, Parathakorn
VUI, Niko

LEE, Chang-gi

KHO, Taichi

RASEL, Md

YACOOB, Nasser
CHOWRASIA, Sunit
SPRING, Henry

SALAS, Brentt

D'SOUZA, Leon Philip
AL SHAHRANI, Abdulrahman
NARAHENPITAGE, Amarapadme
SENG, Vaseiha

INDIKA, J M D

ANNATO, Morgan
ALLEN, Olaf

AL RUMHI, Azzan
WILLIAMSON, Kristopher
PEOU, Pichmeta

AL SHARIF, Saud

GIA DAT, Do Le
TELESO, Willie

SKAIK, Ahmad

AL KUWARI, Ghanim
BOLDBAATAR, Munkhbaatar
OCHIRJAYV, Oyunbold
TIKILI, Gideon

FELANI, Thomas
SALEH, Abdulla Sultan
FAAALIGA, Robert

AL HAJERI, Mohamed
RUKABO, George
TRABOULSI, Yves
ALGHABABSHEN, Tariq
SAGAPOLUTELE, Pelefoti
ALRAWSHDEH, Asad
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ToPar

8
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10

10
10
10
11
11
11
13
13
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
22
24
26
27
27
27
28
28
29
30
32
41
44
60

R1
76
73
72
75
75
75
77
78
77
78
72
74
77
75
78
74
81
81
82
81
79
79
75
80
79
79
78
77
82
86
84
80
85
82
83
83
85
82
84
89
98
93

R2 R3 R4 Total

74
77
79
76
76
76
75
74
75
74
80
79
76
78
77
81
77
77
77
78
80
80
85
80
81
82
83
84
80
78
82
88
84
87
86
87
85
89
88
85
85
93

109 93

150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
155
155
158
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161
162
164
166
168
169
169
169
170
170
171
172
174
183
186
202



